Technical Datasheet 12 April 2026
Diesel Generator Set
Used as major or backup power for factory, building, supermarket, school, hospital, telecom-
munication and so on. This series of gensets provides a complete range of power capacity,
international warranty service, and readily available spare parts.
ADDITIONAL IMAGES
Product Overview
High-Performance Diesel Generator Series
This series of diesel generator sets is engineered for reliable power generation in industrial and commercial applications. Featuring robust engine
configurations and efficient fuel consumption, these units provide stable prime and standby power solutions. The design includes essential cooling
and filtration systems, ensuring long-lasting performance and operational safety.
Certifications ISO 9001, ISO 14001, OHSAS 18001
Technical Specifications
Model Specifications
Model Prime (kW) Standby (kW) Engine Model Cylinders Consumption
(L/H)
Weight (kg)
DY-C30 20 30 4B3.9-G2 4 6.7 870
DY-C36 32 36 4BT3.9-G2 4 9.3 960
DY-C50 45 50 4BTA3.9-G2 6 12 1070
DY-C85 75 85 6BT5.9-G2 6 19 1400
DY-C100 92 100 6BT5.9-G2 6 22 1400
DY-C110 100 110 6BTA5.9-G2 6 24 1420
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong